

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2302/2007

KANPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, U.P. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHAVIR SAHKARI AWAS SAMITI LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.
Mr. Ajit Pudussery ,Adv
Ms. Chitra Markandaya ,Adv
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj ,Adv
Mr. P.K. Jain ,Adv
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay ,Adv
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv
Ms. Meera Mathur ,Adv
Mr. R. Nedumaran ,Adv
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu ,Adv
Mr. Abhishth Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Garima Prasad,Adv.

Mr. A. N. Khan,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kr. Tiwary,Adv.

Mr. Avinash Pandey,Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Fresh notice to unserved respondents by registered post
A.D. Dasti service in addition is allowed as prayed for.
Served respondents may file counter affidavit.

List the matter on 25.7.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar