

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2302/2007

KANPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHAVIR SAHKARI AWAS SAMITI LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr. Ajit Pudussery ,Adv
Mr. Badri Prasad Singh ,Adv
Ms. Chitra Markandaya ,Adv
Mr. M.P. Shorawala ,Adv
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj ,Adv
Mr. P.K. Jain ,Adv
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay ,Adv
Mr. Rajesh ,Adv
Mrs Rachna Gupta ,Adv.
Mr. Amrit Singh,Adv.
Mr. V. Balachandran ,Adv
Mr. Anil Kumar Gupta-Ii ,Adv
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed ,Adv
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh ,Adv
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv
Mr. Rajiv Mehta ,Adv
Ms. Kumud Lata Das ,Adv
Mr. Niraj Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur ,Adv
Mr. R. Nedumaran ,Adv
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv
Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv
Mr. Vairagy Vardhan,Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu ,Adv
Mr. T. Mahipal ,Adv
Mr. Abhith Kumar ,Adv
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay ,Adv
Ms. Garima Prashad ,Adv
Ms. Mona Rajvanshi ,Adv
Ms. Anagha S.Desai ,Adv. ..2/-

- 2 -

Mr. Sanjeev Bhatnagar,Adv.
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. Vibhakar Mishra,Adv.
Mr. K.K. Pandey,Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Yogesh Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

MG